
Plac Namn Klubb Tr Tavl Poäng Res

1 Henrik Arvidsson Jönköpings PK 48 32 50 48/32/50

2 Martin Frejd Sävsjö PK 48 32 47 48/32/47

3 Peter Larsson Myresjö PSK 48 32 48 48/32/48

4 Jörgen Owredsson Jönköpings PK 46 30 40 46/30/40

5 Ulf Karlsson Reftele PK 46 30 49 46/30/49

6 Stefan Andersson Jönköpings PK 45 31 42 45/31/42

7 Lars sjöman Jönköpings PK 45 31 40 45/31/40

8 Anders Isaksson Habo PK 45 29 37 45/29/37

9 Björn Gustavsson Hjälmseryds PK 44 31 41 44/31/41

10 Mikael Salomonsson Hjälmseryds PK 44 31 38 44/31/38

11 Peter Kankare Norrahammars PSK 44 30 33 44/30/33

12 Jan-Erik Holm Habo PK 44 29 41 44/29/41

13 Conny Zackrisson Sävsjö PK 44 29 37 44/29/37

14 Jonas Andersson Habo PK 42 30 31 42/30/31

15 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö PK 42 29 31 42/29/31

16 Mikael Johannesson Västbo PK 42 31 33 42/31/33

17 Niklas Jepping Jönköpings PK 42 30 45 42/30/45

18 Bengt-Åke Ericsson Vetlanda PK 41 28 45 41/28/45

19 Anders Wredberg Norrahammars PSK 41 27 37 41/27/37

20 Björn Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK 39 28 35 39/28/35

21 Morgan Kiskanyadi Vetlanda PK 39 28 31 39/28/31

22 Claes Löfgren Sävsjö PK 38 29 25 38/29/25

23 Leif Svensson Habo PK 37 25 31 37/25/31

24 Karli Issa Norrahammars PSK 36 27 20 36/27/20

25 Glenn Andersson Reftele PK 35 26 38 35/26/38

26 Thomas Johansson Jönköpings PK 26 22 13 26/22/13

27 Jimmy Gomez Habo PK 26 19 19 26/19/19

28 Mikael Svensson Jönköpings PK 21 17 5 21/17/5

29 Sive Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK 21 16 9 21/16/9

30 Berndt Schimanke Västbo PK 20 17 2 20/17/2

31 Emelie Eliasson Jönköpings PK 9 9 5 9/9/5
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Plac Namn Klubb Tr Tavl Poäng Res Std M

1 Henrik Arvidsson Jönköpings PK 48 32 53 48/32/53 S

2 Charlie Johansson Myresjö PSK 48 32 45 48/32/45 S

3 Martin Frejd Sävsjö PK 48 32 38 48/32/38 S

4 Anders Wredberg Norrahammars PSK 47 32 47 47/32/47 S

5 Bengt-Åke Ericsson Vetlanda PK 47 32 43 47/32/43 S

6 Peter Larsson Myresjö PSK 47 32 42 47/32/42 S

7 Anders Isaksson Habo PK 47 32 41 47/32/41 S

8 Fredrik Wulff Jönköpings PK 47 32 39 47/32/39 S

9 Peter Kankare Norrahammars PSK 47 32 38 47/32/38 S

10 Sören Rehn Tidaholms PK 47 31 38 47/31/38 S

11 Björn Gustavsson Hjälmseryds PK 46 32 46 46/32/46 B

12 Björn Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK 46 30 27 46/30/27 B

13 Olof Paulsson Tidaholms PK 46 30 25 46/30/25 B

14 Rasmus Storm Tidaholms PK 45 30 36 45/30/36 B

15 Mikael Salomonsson Hjälmseryds PK 44 31 42 44/31/42 B

16 Leif Johansson Vetlanda PK 44 31 19 44/31/19 B

17 Morgan Kiskanyadi Vetlanda PK 44 30 29 44/30/29 B

18 Janne Räisänen Tidaholms PK 44 29 40 44/29/40 B

19 Håkan Honsson Sävsjö PK 43 32 29 43/32/29

20 Lars Sörman Jönköpings PK 42 29 35 42/29/35

21 Jörgen Owredsson Jönköpings PK 42 29 29 42/29/29

22 Stefan Andersson Jönköpings PK 38 27 47 38/27/47

Plac Namn Klubb Tr Tavl Poäng Res Std M

1 Niklas Edvardsson Eksjö SG 45 31 28 45/31/28 B

2 Niklas Jepping Jönköpings PK 44 30 26 44/30/26 B

3 Thomas Johansson Jönköpings PK 42 29 30 42/29/30

4 Tobias Bromander Skillingaryds PSK 41 29 33 41/29/33

5 Petter Andersson Habo PK 40 29 24 40/29/24

6 Ann Claesson Jönköpings PK 40 28 29 40/28/29

7 Glenn Andersson Reftele PK 38 28 22 38/28/22

8 Mikael Svensson Jönköpings PK 40 27 24 40/27/24

9 Thomas Hüber Sävsjö PK 38 27 27 38/27/27

10 Karli Issa Norrahammars PSK 38 27 16 38/27/16

11 Victor Uddemar Habo PK 38 26 16 38/26/16

12 Claes Löfgren Sävsjö PK 37 25 21 37/25/21

13 Robert Andersson Habo PK 36 28 24 36/28/24

14 Daniel Rudberg Vetlanda PK 36 27 25 36/27/25

15 Mikael Johannesson Västbo PK 36 27 23 36/27/23

16 Bengt Jonsson Habo PK 28 21 19 28/21/19

17 Stefan Storm Tidaholms PK 27 21 15 27/21/15

Plac Namn Klubb Tr Tavl Poäng Res Std M

1 Björn Davidsson Myresjö PK 37 28 26 37/28/26

2 Måns Sundberg Habo PK 35 28 33 35/28/33

3 Mikkel Torp Eksjö SG 34 29 24 34/29/24

4 Lina Jansson Sävsjö PK 33 22 15 33/22/15

5 Fredrik Sjöberg Habo PK 32 24 19 32/24/19

6 Jimmy Gomez Habo PK 25 21 17 25/21/17

7 Berndt Schimanke Västbo PK 24 20 10 24/20/10

Seriefältskjutning C o R
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Vapen C 1
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Plac Namn Klubb Tr Tavl Poäng Res Std M

1 Conny Zakrisson Sävsjö PK 46 30 36 46/30/36 B

2 Leif Svensson Habo PK 43 30 24 43/30/24

3 Ulf Karlsson Reftele PK 41 26 21 41/26/21

4 Jan-Erik Holm Habo PK 40 27 37 40/27/37

Plac Namn Klubb Tr Tavl Poäng Res Std M

1 Sive Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK 22 19 7 22/19/7

Plac Namn Klubb Tr Tavl Poäng Res Std M

1 Sofia Owredsson Jönköpings PK 35 27 23 35/27/23

Plac Namn Klubb Tr Tavl Poäng Res Std M

1 Lena Torp Eksjö SG 36 19 36 36/19/36

2 Emelie Eliasson Jönköpings PK 23 19 8 23/19/8

Plac Namn Klubb Tr Tavl Poäng Res Std M

1 Henrik Arvidsson Jönköpings PK 48 32 50 48/32/50 S

2 Peter Larsson Myresjö PSK 48 32 48 48/32/48 S

3 Martin Frejd Sävsjö PK 48 32 47 48/32/47 S

4 Jörgen Owredsson Jönköpings PK 46 30 40 46/30/40 B

5 Stefan Andersson Jönköpings PK 45 31 42 45/31/42 B

6 Lars sjöman Jönköpings PK 45 31 40 45/31/40 B

7 Janne Räisänen Tidaholms PK 45 30 46 45/30/46 B

8 Anders Isaksson Habo PK 45 29 37 45/29/37 B

9 Björn Gustavsson Hjälmseryds PK 44 31 41 44/31/41 B

10 Mikael Salomonsson Hjälmseryds PK 44 31 38 44/31/38 B

11 Sören Rehn Tidaholms PK 44 31 36 44/31/36 B

12 Peter Kankare Norrahammars PSK 44 30 33 44/30/33 B

13 Jan-Erik Holm Habo PK 44 29 41 44/29/41 B

14 Conny Zackrisson Sävsjö PK 44 29 37 44/29/37 B

15 Olof Paulsson Tidaholms PK 42 31 37 42/31/37

16 Jonas Andersson Habo PK 42 30 31 42/30/31

17 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö PK 42 29 31 42/29/31

18 Bengt-Åke Ericsson Vetlanda PK 41 28 45 41/28/45

19 Anders Wredberg Norrahammars PSK 41 27 37 41/27/37

20 Björn Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK 39 28 35 39/28/35

21 Morgan Kiskanyadi Vetlanda PK 39 28 31 39/28/31

Plac Namn Klubb Tr Tavl Poäng Res Std M

1 Ulf Karlsson Reftele PK 46 30 49 46/30/49 B

2 Mikael Johannesson Västbo PK 42 31 33 42/31/33

3 Niklas Jepping Jönköpings PK 42 30 45 42/30/45

4 Claes Löfgren Sävsjö PK 38 29 25 38/29/25

5 Leif Svensson Habo PK 37 25 31 37/25/31

6 Karli Issa Norrahammars PSK 36 27 20 36/27/20

7 Glenn Andersson Reftele PK 35 26 38 35/26/38

8 Stefan Storm Tidaholms PK 35 25 21 35/25/21

9 Thomas Johansson Jönköpings PK 26 22 13 26/22/13

10 Mikael Svensson Jönköpings PK 21 17 5 21/17/5

11 Sive Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK 21 16 9 21/16/9

Plac Namn Klubb Tr Tavl Poäng Res Std M

1 Jimmy Gomez Habo PK 26 19 19 26/19/19

2 Berndt Schimanke Västbo PK 20 17 2 20/17/2

3 Emelie Eliasson Jönköpings PK 9 9 5 9/9/5

Vapen C VY

Vapen C VÄ

Vapen C Jun

Vapen C D1

Vapen R 3

Vapen R 2

Vapen R 1
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Plac Lag Poäng

1 Habo PK 1 130/89

A Isaksson 47/32

J-E Holm 40/27

L Svensson 43/30

2 Sävsjö PK 1 128/89

H Jonsson 43/32

M Frejd 48/32

C Löfgren 37/25

3 Vetlanda PK 1 127/89

B-Å Ericsson 47/32

M Kiskanyadi 44/30

D Rudberg 36/27

4 Habo PK 2 101/78

R Andersson 36/28

P Andersson 40/29

J Gomez 25/21

5 Habo PK 3 98/71

B Jonsson 28/21

V Uddemar 38/26

F Sjöberg 32/24

1 Sävsjö PK 1 90/61

H Jonsson 42/29

M Frejd 48/32

2 Hjälmseryd 88/62

M Salomonsson 44/31

B Gustavsson 44/31

3 Habo PK 1 87/59

A Isaksson 45/29

J Andersson 42/30

4 Habo PK 2 81/54

L Svensson 37/25

J-E Holm 44/29

Lag Seriefält C

Lag Seriefält R

Sid 4 / 4




